YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1661 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd February 2022

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | H® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands /| o | Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1661|563 |412| 149 | 616 658 | 807 | 854 | 181 | 693 | 400 [387] 947 | 714 199 558 360 400 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much do you trust the following to tell the
truth?
Family doctors
Agreatdeal 32 | 34 36 44 38 31 | 34 31 26 30 37 34| 35 29 26 37 27 31 37
Afairamount 48 | 48 46 46 49 47 47 48 40 50 47 49| 49 47 51 47 48 51 39
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 80 82 82 90 87 78 81 79 66 80 84 83 84 76 7 84 75 82 76
Notmuch 10 | 12 8 6 7 14 10 11 12 10 10 11 8 14 12 8 14 7 17
Notatall 4 3 3 0 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 1
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 14 15 11 6 9 18 14 14 16 14 13 14 11 18 15 11 18 12 18
Don'tknow 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 7 18 6 3 3 5 7 8 5 6 6 5
School teachers
Agreatdeal 20 | 16 29 27 28 15 | 18 22 14 21 23 15| 21 17 19 22 18 18 20
A fairamount 54 | 58 54 60 57 56 | 53 55 45 54 53 60| 55 53 60 56 50 56 45
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 74 74 83 87 85 71 71 7 59 75 7% 75 76 70 79 78 68 74 65
Notmuch 12 | 16 8 5 8 16 14 11 13 11 11 15| 13 12 9 13 13 12 14
Notatall 5 5 1 0 2 5 7 3 11 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 8 4 11
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 17 21 9 5 10 21 21 14 24 15 16 19 17 18 13 16 21 16 25
Don'tknow 9 6 8 8 6 8 8 10 16 9 7 7 7 11 8 7 10 10 10
Members of the UK Parliament (MPs)
Agreatdeal 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
Afairamount 17 | 26 14 19 19 21 16 19 9 13 23 23| 18 17 17 17 17 17 17
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 18 27 14 19 20 22 17 19 11 13 24 23 19 18 18 17 18 17 17
Not much 43 | 45 45 47 49 42 44 41 30 43 44 47| 47 37 51 47 37 38 42
Notatall 30 | 23 33 28 26 30 | 32 28 36 35 26 23| 25 37 22 27 35 34 32
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 73 68 78 75 75 72 76 69 66 78 70 70 72 74 73 74 72 72 74
Don'tknow 9 5 8 6 5 7 7 12 25 9 5 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10
My local MP
Agreatdeal 5 6 8 5 8 4 5 6 4 4 7 7 6 5 8 4 5 7 5
A fairamount 27 | 35 27 28 30 30 24 31 22 24 30 34| 30 24 34 28 23 27 28
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 32 41 35 33 38 34 29 37 26 28 37 41 36 29 42 32 28 34 33
Notmuch 31 | 34 26 32 30 32 | 35 27 26 32 33 29| 30 32 28 32 35 27 27
Notatall 21 | 16 26 23 20 23 26 17 23 24 21 16| 20 24 17 22 22 22 21
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 52 50 52 55 50 55 61 44 49 56 54 45 50 56 45 54 57 49 48
Don'tknow 15 | 10 13 13 12 11 11 19 24 16 9 15| 15 16 13 13 16 17 18
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YouGov

Sample Size: 1661 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd February 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands T {0 | Seotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[1661]563]412] 149| 616 | 658 [ 807 | 854 | 181|693 | 400 |387] 947 | 714 | 199 | 558 360 400 | 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Senior police officers
Agreatdeal 7 8 4 8 7 6 5 8 7 7 6 6 7 6 2 8 6 7 7
Afaramount 39 | 47 39 43| 43 41 |38 40 |35 36 43 43| 40 37 | 33 42 40 38 33
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/A FARAMOUNT 46 55 43 51 50 47 43 48 42 43 49 49 47 43 35 50 46 45 40
Notmuch 29 | 28 30 34| 31 30|30 28 |22 30 28 32| 30 28| 33 30 25 29 34
Notatall 16 |12 19 6 13 17 |19 13 |19 16 16 13| 14 19 | 22 12 20 16 14
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 45 40 49 40 44 47 49 41 41 46 44 45 44 47 55 42 45 45 48
Dontknow 9 | 5 8 9| 7 6 |8 11 |1 112 7 6] 9 11| o9 9 8 10 13

Local police officers in my area

Agreatdeal 11 | 12 10 15 12 11 10 11 8 12 10 11] 13 9 7 12 12 11 9
Afairamount 46 | 51 46 49 52 47 | 45 47 39 46 49 47| 48 44 36 51 44 46 47
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 57 63 56 64 64 58 55 58 47 58 59 58 61 53 43 63 56 57 56
Notmuch 19 | 18 23 17 19 20 | 22 16 17 18 21 18| 17 21 24 17 18 19 19
Notatall 10 8 10 1 6 10 | 11 8 13 11 8 7 8 12 15 7 12 9 9
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOTATALL 29 26 33 18 25 30 33 24 30 29 29 25 25 33 39 24 30 28 28
Dontknow 15 |11 13 17| 11 12 |11 17 | 22 13 13 16| 14 15| 18 13 14 6 15
UN officials

Agreatdeal 6 3 11 12 10 3 6 6 7 7 6 3 8 3 9 5 4 6 8
Afairamount 36 | 31 46 48 50 30 | 39 33 22 39 39 35| 40 31 42 39 33 31 38
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 42 34 57 60 60 33 45 39 29 46 45 38 48 34 51 44 37 37 46
Notmuch 22 | 28 16 18 16 29 | 23 21 17 18 26 27| 19 25 18 20 29 20 17
Notatall 14 | 18 8 4 6 18 | 18 10 21 13 12 14| 11 17 13 12 15 16 14
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 36 46 24 22 22 47 41 31 38 31 38 41 30 42 31 32 44 36 31
Dontknow 22 | 19 19 18 18 21 14 30 33 23 17 21| 21 24 17 23 19 27 23

People who run major pressure groups
Agreatdeal 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0
A fair amount 14 8 24 16 22 10 | 14 14 13 13 16 16| 14 14 20 13 12 14 14
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT 15 9 26 16 24 11 16 15 14 14 17 17 15 15 22 14 13 16 14
Notmuch 35 | 42 32 45 36 40 | 38 33 23 34 40 38| 36 34 33 36 39 34 30
Notatall 26 | 32 20 21 21 31 | 31 21 27 26 26 26| 26 27 26 26 28 26 23
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT ATALL 61 74 52 66 57 71 69 54 50 60 66 64 62 61 59 62 67 60 53
Dontknow 23 | 18 22 18 20 18 | 15 31 35 26 16 20| 22 24 19 24 20 24 32
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Sample Size: 1661 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd February 2022

Weighted Sample

Trade Union leaders
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT
Not much
Not at all
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT AT ALL
Don't know
Judges
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT
Not much
Not at all
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT AT ALL
Don't know
Academics
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT
Not much
Not at all
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT AT ALL
Don't know
The British government
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/ A FAIR AMOUNT
Not much
Not at all
TOTAL NOT MUCH/ NOT AT ALL
Don't know

YouGov

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands T {0 | Seotiand
Dem South Wales
1661|563 [412| 149| 616 | 658 [807| 854 | 181|693 | 400 [387] 947 [ 714 | 199 | 558 360 400 | 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
3|1 8 2 6 2 | 3 4 3 4 4 1| 3 4 4 3 3 4 4
26|16 41 32| 36 19|22 29 [ 19 28 31 19| 28 23| 30 24 28 23 27
29 17 49 34 42 21 25 33 22 32 35 20 31 27 34 27 31 27 31
31|39 26 36| 30 36|35 28 |25 30 20 40| 33 20| 32 33 31 31 28
20|31 8 13| 12 29|25 14 |13 16 22 27| 17 24| 13 19 22 22 20
51 70 34 49 42 65 60 42 38 46 51 67 50 53 45 52 53 53 48
20|13 17 17| 16 14|15 24 |41 22 13 12| 19 20| 21 21 16 20 21
24|25 27 34| 30 22|25 23 |23 25 28 19| 28 19| 23 29 24 19 23
44 | 48 48 47| 51 44 | 43 45 |36 43 45 50| 45 42 | a9 45 a1 42 46
68 73 75 81 81 66 68 68 59 68 73 69 73 61 72 74 65 61 69
1517 12 9 0 19|16 14 | 9 16 15 16| 12 19| 16 13 16 18 11
715 a4 1 3 8 | o 5 112 6 6 7| 5 9 3 4 10 9 8
22 22 16 10 13 27 25 19 20 22 21 23 17 28 19 17 26 27 19
0|6 9 9| 6 8 |7 13|22 12 6 8| 9 11| 10 9 9 1 13
17 |12 27 24| 27 9 |18 16 |19 21 17 8| 23 o 23 17 13 15 19
45 |45 48 54| 50 44 | 45 46 | 35 46 47 46| 48 42| s1 50 41 42 40
62 57 75 78 77 53 63 62 54 67 64 54 71 51 74 67 54 57 59
1622 9 10| 8 24 |17 14 | 9 13 18 21| 13 19| 12 15 21 15 12
6 |7 3 1 2 7 | o 3 9 5 5 7|5 8 4 4 8 8 7
22 29 12 11 10 31 26 17 18 18 23 28 18 27 16 19 29 23 19
16 |13 13 11| 12 16 |11 21 |28 15 13 17| 12 22| 10 14 18 20 21
2 ]l4 0 1 2 3| 3 1 3 2 2 3|2 2 3 1 3 2 2
17 [35 5 8 10 27|16 18 | 6 11 23 28| 16 20| 15 22 17 15 11
19 39 5 9 12 30 19 19 9 13 25 31 18 22 18 23 20 17 13
34|37 33 38| 3 34|32 33 |35 33 36 33| 37 30| 37 34 36 32 30
40|21 58 49| 50 31|40 39 [35 47 37 32|30 41| 4 37 38 43 a4
74 58 91 8 8 65 74 72 70 80 73 65 76 71 78 71 74 75 74
713 a4 s 3 5 | 6 7 |22 7 3 4| 6 8 4 6 6 8 13
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YouGov

Sample Size: 1661 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd February 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands T {0 | Seotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[1661]563]412] 149| 616 | 658 [ 807 | 854 | 181|693 | 400 |387] 947 | 714 | 199 | 558 360 400 | 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Boris Johnson
Agreatdeal 2 4 1 0 2 2 3 1 5 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 1
Afaramount 13 [ 29 1 5 5 24 |11 15 2 7 17 24| 10 17 6 17 13 14 7
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/A FAIRAMOUNT 15 33 2 5 7 26 14 16 7 8 19 26 12 19 8 18 17 16 8
Notmuch 21 |33 9 9 13 27|23 20 |22 20 24 22| 23 19| 16 22 25 22 14
Notatall 57 |29 85 81| 77 41|59 55 |57 65 53 46| 50 55 | 68 53 53 55 72
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 78 62 94 90 90 68 82 75 78 8 77 68 82 74 84 75 78 77 86
Dontknow 7 | 5 4 5| 3 6 |5 8 |14 7 4 6|6 8] 8 7 6 7 5
Journalists
Agreatdeal 1 1 2 3 3 0 2 1 5 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 2 1 2
Afairamount 20 | 19 27 28| 26 18 |21 19 |17 21 22 20| 24 16 | 29 21 17 18 21
TOTAL A GREATDEAL/AFAIRAMOUNT 21 20 29 31 29 18 23 20 22 22 23 20 26 17 32 22 19 19 23
Notmuch 38 | 40 40 40| 41 36 |35 41 |32 37 40 42| 40 36| 38 39 39 35 38
Notatall 32 [36 23 21| 22 41 |36 28 |28 33 32 31|27 38| 21 31 34 37 30
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 70 76 63 61 63 77 71 69 60 70 72 73 67 74 59 70 73 72 68
Dontknow 8 | 4 8 8| 7 5|6 11|18 9 5 7|8 9] o9 8 8 8 8
The BBC
Agreatdeal 10 | 6 16 20| 17 5 |11 8 10 10 11 7|13 s 17 10 7 9 5
Afairamount 35 | 31 40 49| 43 29 |32 39 |35 33 39 36| 40 30| 46 35 33 33 35
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/A FAIRAMOUNT 45 37 56 69 60 34 43 47 45 43 50 43 53 35 63 45 40 42 40
Notmuch 27 |30 24 19| 25 30|27 26 |24 28 23 30| 24 30| 20 27 28 25 34
Notatall 20 |28 12 6 10 32|24 17 |17 19 23 22| 16 26| 12 21 23 23 17
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 47 58 36 25 35 62 51 43 41 47 46 52 40 56 32 48 51 48 51
Dontknow 8 | 4 7 6 6 5 |6 10|14 120 5 5| 7 10 6 7 9 10 8
GB News
Agreat deal 4 7 2 2 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 6
Afairamount 22 |33 15 17| 17 32 |23 22 |13 19 24 32| 23 22| 16 26 23 24 14
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL/AFAIRAMOUNT 26 40 17 19 20 38 27 25 18 22 30 35 26 26 19 30 26 27 20
Notmuch 22 |22 23 21| 20 24|23 21 |15 23 22 23| 20 25| 18 21 25 24 21
Notatall 26 [13 40 30| 39 14 |30 22 |33 30 27 14| 20 21| 36 24 23 23 34
TOTAL NOT MUCH/NOTATALL 48 35 63 51 59 38 53 43 48 53 49 37 49 46 54 45 48 47 55
Dontknow 26 |24 21 20| 22 24 |20 31 |33 25 21 30| 24 28| 26 26 26 26 25
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